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https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B9%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B4-
%E0%B8%AE%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%8A%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B0-1036665/movies
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https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B0-%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%97%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B0-
1154775/movies
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https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%B0%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B0-
%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%8A%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B0-1042876/movies

Aki	Asakura https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aki-asakura-5353646/movies
Kenta	Kiritani https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kenta-kiritani-5360465/movies
Ken	Mitsuishi https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ken-mitsuishi-873908/movies
Satoshi	Hashimoto https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/satoshi-hashimoto-3588798/movies
Kunio	Murai https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kunio-murai-11522975/movies
RyÅ«zÅ​	Tanaka https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ry%C5%ABz%C5%8D-tanaka-11576018/movies
Masaki	Miura https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/masaki-miura-11356562/movies
Narushi	Ikeda https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/narushi-ikeda-11551897/movies
Toshimasa
Komatsu https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/toshimasa-komatsu-11461034/movies

RyÅ«	Morioka https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ry%C5%AB-morioka-11539551/movies
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%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B8-3543632/movies

Shima	ÅŒnishi https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shima-%C5%8Dnishi-11438829/movies
Shinji
Matsubayashi https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shinji-matsubayashi-11531484/movies

Noriyoshi	Tsumura https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/noriyoshi-tsumura-11556193/movies
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